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The BC Data Service Division (BCDS) is establishing a Protocol with the First
119122 Minister Lisa Beare Nations Leadership Council (FNLC) to support Anti-Racism Data Act (ARDA) Monday, January 30, 2023 BCDS Monday, February 06, 2023
implementation and Action Plan commitments 3.14 and 3.15.
119249 Minister Lisa Beare Including Indigenous languages in government systems and services Tuesday, February 21, 2023 BCDS Tuesday, February 21, 2023
119244 Minister Lisa Beare Update on the Anti-Racism Data Act Implementation in 2023 Friday, February 10, 2023 BCDS Wednesday, February 22, 2023
118987 Minister Lisa Beare Naming Opportunity Thursday, February 12, 2023 PSD Monday, February 27, 2023
119193 Minister Lisa Beare Naming Opportunity Thursday, February 9, 2023 PSD Tuesday, February 14, 2023
119116 Minister Lisa Beare Implementation of building information modelling (BIM) Tuesday, January 31, 2023 RPD Wednesday, February 01, 2023




